)STARBULK

Star Ophelia

Vessel Particulars

Flag:

P&lI:

Class:
Vessel Type:

Built (Delivery from Yard):

Shipyard:

DWT:

Scrubber Fitted:
Summer Draft:

TPC at Summer Draft:
LOA:

LBP:

Breadth Moulded:
Depth Moulded:
Hold Grain Capacity:
GT:

NT:
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Marshall Islands
GARD

BV

Capesize Bulk Carrier
09 April 2010
STX Korea
180,716.00 mt
Yes

18.20 m

124.40 mt
292.00 m
283.28 m

45.00 m

24.80 m
199,363.00 m®
95,047.00
60,025.00
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